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9th Bad Little Trail Run - 8 Mile - Overall€ | Sunday September 28, 2025 | Whitneyville, ME
Results by Bold Coast Runners - boldcoastrunners@gmail.com

Benefting Downeast Coastal Conservancy

Place Bib Name
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729 Peter Williams

737 Tim Fisher

722 Gavin Ferlic

718 Darren Matthews
735 Mark Berry

731 Gus Marx

725 Lily Hamill

724 Cedar Lenke Beeftink
721 Richard Maser

726 Justin Gushee

702 Franny Rose

709 Tricia Farrell

732 Rebeccor Cross
701 Stephen McGinley Jr.
733 Mackenzie Powell
717 Andrew Somes
734 Kyle Barnes

715 Jennifer Plaut

703 Joy Longfellow
708 Jessica Lindsay
728 Jarid Leonard

712 Catherine Alperin
707 Kylee Strout

723 Maddie Toth

736 Pete Colman

711 Andrew Steinharter
730 Olivia Vose

710 James Dorsey

720 Doug Allen

700 Willson B. Roper,lii
705 Pamela Longfellow
713 Jason Leavitt

738 Alison Gauvin

727 Kaelyn Kuni

739 Bob Benes

Team name

Lubec, ME
Prospect Harbor, ME
South Bend, IN
Augusta, ME
Gouldsboro, ME
Marshfield, ME
Camden, ME
Machias, ME

Bar Harbor, ME
Camden, ME

East Machias, ME
Calais, ME

Orono, ME

Indian Township, ME
Springfield, ME
Gouldsboro, ME
Springfield, ME
Trescott Twp, ME
Searsport, ME
Lubec, ME
Lamoine, ME
Limington, ME
Columbia Falls, ME
South Bend, IN
Lubec, ME
Addison, ME

East Machias, ME
Buxton, ME
Farmington, ME
Bangor, ME
Farmingdale, ME
Columbia Falls, ME
Whiting, ME
Lamoine, ME

Category Gender Time

40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
15-18
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
19-29
19-29
50-59
19-29
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
70+
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1:06:01.2
1:10:17.8
1:14:26.4
1:14:36.4
1:17:33.7
1:18:12.2
1:20:50.1
1:22:55.8
1:25:39.6
1:28:44.0
1:29:11.9
1:29:16.5
1:30:00.7
1:35:24.4
1:35:40.1
1:36:58.0
1:37:03.8
1:37:08.9
1:40:24.3
1:40:52.9
1:41:12.7
1:46:14.0
1:50:26.6
1:51:27.2
1:52:41.2
1:54:07.0
1:55:40.5
1:55:47.0
1:57:11.9
1:57:55.6
1:58:15.2
2:01:14.3
2:03:51.7
2:03:52.2
2:24:26.2
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