

9th Bad Little Trail Run - 8 Mile - Overall  | Sunday September 28, 2025 | Whitneyville, ME

Results by Bold Coast Runners - boldcoastrunners@gmail.com

Benefiting Downeast Coastal Conservancy

Place	Bib	Name	Team name	Category	Gender	Time	Place in category
1	729	Peter Williams	Lubec, ME	40-49	M	1:06:01.2	Top M
2	737	Tim Fisher	Prospect Harbor, ME	40-49	M	1:10:17.8	1
3	722	Gavin Ferlic	South Bend, IN	40-49	M	1:14:26.4	2
4	718	Darren Matthews	Augusta, ME	50-59	M	1:14:36.4	1
5	735	Mark Berry	Gouldsboro, ME	50-59	M	1:17:33.7	2
6	731	Gus Marx	Marshfield, ME	50-59	M	1:18:12.2	3
7	725	Lily Hamill	Camden, ME	30-39	F	1:20:50.1	Top  F
8	724	Cedar Lenke Beeftink	Machias, ME	15-18	M	1:22:55.8	1
9	721	Richard Maser	Bar Harbor, ME	50-59	M	1:25:39.6	4
10	726	Justin Gushee	Camden, ME	40-49	M	1:28:44.0	3
11	702	Franny Rose	East Machias, ME	30-39	F	1:29:11.9	1
12	709	Tricia Farrell	Calais, ME	40-49	F	1:29:16.5	1
13	732	Rebeccor Cross	Orono, ME	50-59	F	1:30:00.7	1
14	701	Stephen McGinley Jr.	Indian Township, ME	40-49	M	1:35:24.4	4
15	733	Mackenzie Powell	Springfield, ME	30-39	F	1:35:40.1	2
16	717	Andrew Somes	Gouldsboro, ME	40-49	M	1:36:58.0	5
17	734	Kyle Barnes	Springfield, ME	30-39	M	1:37:03.8	1
18	715	Jennifer Plaut	Trescott Twp, ME	40-49	F	1:37:08.9	2
19	703	Joy Longfellow	Searsport, ME	40-49	F	1:40:24.3	3
20	708	Jessica Lindsay	Lubec, ME	19-29	F	1:40:52.9	1
21	728	Jarid Leonard	Lamoine, ME	19-29	M	1:41:12.7	1
22	712	Catherine Alperin	Limington, ME	50-59	F	1:46:14.0	2
23	707	Kylee Strout	Columbia Falls, ME	19-29	F	1:50:26.6	2
24	723	Maddie Toth	South Bend, IN	30-39	F	1:51:27.2	3
25	736	Pete Colman	Lubec, ME	50-59	M	1:52:41.2	5
26	711	Andrew Steinharter	Addison, ME	60-69	M	1:54:07.0	1
27	730	Olivia Vose	East Machias, ME	30-39	F	1:55:40.5	4
28	710	James Dorsey	Buxton, ME	50-59	M	1:55:47.0	6
29	720	Doug Allen	Farmington, ME	60-69	M	1:57:11.9	2
30	700	Willson B. Roper, Iii	Bangor, ME	50-59	M	1:57:55.6	7
31	705	Pamela Longfellow	Farmingdale, ME	60-69	F	1:58:15.2	1
32	713	Jason Leavitt	Columbia Falls, ME	40-49	M	2:01:14.3	6
33	738	Alison Gauvin	Whiting, ME	30-39	F	2:03:51.7	5
34	727	Kaelyn Kuni	Lamoine, ME	30-39	F	2:03:52.2	6
35	739	Bob Benes		70+	M	2:24:26.2	1